
CONTACT

For further information please contact 
the vendor’s agents:

www.hatfactorycamden.com

Jamie Shuttle
jshuttle@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Katie Dart
kdart@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Sean Cunningham
scunningham@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Joe Fuller
joe@bluebooklondon.co.uk
020 7167 6401

Isobel Ewart
isobel@bluebooklondon.co.uk
020 7167 6403

Tor Cuming
tor@bluebooklondon.co.uk 
020 7167 6403

Misrepresentation Act. These particulars do not constitute a contract. Prospective 
occupiers must not rely upon the details herein as statements of facts or represen-
tations and must satisfy themselves as to their accuracy. October 2022 
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edwardcharles.co.uk

Not to scale.  
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CONTACT

For further information please contact 
the vendor’s agents:

www.hatfactorycamden.com

Jamie Shuttle
jshuttle@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Katie Dart
kdart@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Sean Cunningham
scunningham@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Joe Fuller
joe@bluebooklondon.co.uk
020 7167 6401

Isobel Ewart
isobel@bluebooklondon.co.uk
020 7167 6403

Tor Cuming
tor@bluebooklondon.co.uk 
020 7167 6403

Misrepresentation Act. These particulars do not constitute a contract. Prospective 
occupiers must not rely upon the details herein as statements of facts or represen-
tations and must satisfy themselves as to their accuracy. October 2022 
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CONTACT

For further information please contact 
the vendor’s agents:

www.hatfactorycamden.com

Jamie Shuttle
jshuttle@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Katie Dart
kdart@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Sean Cunningham
scunningham@edwardcharles.co.uk
020 7009 2300

Joe Fuller
joe@bluebooklondon.co.uk
020 7167 6401

Isobel Ewart
isobel@bluebooklondon.co.uk
020 7167 6403

Tor Cuming
tor@bluebooklondon.co.uk 
020 7167 6403

Misrepresentation Act. These particulars do not constitute a contract. Prospective 
occupiers must not rely upon the details herein as statements of facts or represen-
tations and must satisfy themselves as to their accuracy. October 2022 

www.cube-design.co.uk (Q5118)

bluebooklondon.com 

edwardcharles.co.uk

Not to scale.  
Indicative only.

DUNN’S
HAT
FACTORY

FOURTH FLOOR


